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
apt., no heaf. $22.50

Also furnished apartments and cot-
tages and unfurnished houses in all eco-tlo-

of the city Also vacant store rooms.
J. W. Kllleon Co., No. 14 W. 3rd So. St.

r2329

MODERN. 118 S. 2D W...$ 13.00
modern. S04 Park ave...,. 20.00

modern. 27 So. 12th E 25.00
apt, Brlgham st 80.00

Barn, renr 55 N. State 10.00
modern, closo In 55.00

LITTLE & LITTLE,
No. 1 W. 2d So. r2S59

- ROOM HOUSE PARTLY MODERN ON
3d ave. car. Soars, 14 Judgo bldg.

r2S79

ONE MODERN BRICK HOUSE
with basement, $20. 569 So. 4th East

street. r2975
BRICK; BATH AND PANTRY.

Inqulro Burton Coal It Lumber Co.
r2942

MODERN. THREE ROOMS, PORCH
and cellar, rent $16.50. 215 Sth East.

r3096

FOUR-ROO- LIGHT, WATER AND
toilet. $16.00. 245 5ih East. r3095

426 5TII EAST. MODERN
brick, $35.00. Llnck, No. 2 Commercial

block. r30S3

5- - ROOM BRICK . MODERN. CHOICE
location and Burroundlnps, 21 blocks

from postofflce; no children. 20 East
6th South. r3074

5 OR BUNGALOW, 435 M
street. Inqulro at 775 9th avo. Phone

3700-- or J. D. Harrison, 150 So. b'tate.
r30G7

AT 40 CHURCH ST 4TH
South, bet. Main and Stato. r3060

FOR RENT MODERN TER-rac- c.

5th East, bet. 3rd and. 4th South.
Boll 2027-- r3004

TUTTLE BROTHERS COMPANY,
153 MAIN STREET.

mod. br 242 E. So. Tern.. $60.00
mod 256 B slreot 35.00
new mod. ...157 So. 12th E.. 35.00
mod 247 Center St.... 30.00
mod. br 617 7th avo 30.00
mod. br IS II st 27.50

- nn. mod. apt ... .4 Hi ave nnd K.. 22.50
mod 516 E, 5th So 22.50

5- - rm. mod. Hat.... 140 Quince St.... 22.50
mod 552 E. 5th So.... 17.50
mod 0 Daniels avo... 20.00

3- - rm. mod 610 S. Cth E 18.00
rins 229 I slioot 15.00

5 mis 772 So. Stato st. 16.50
- rm. mod 546 W. 5th So... 10.50

4 rms., pnty clo.,S38 Pnclflc avo.. 12.00
rms., newly papd, 813 Pacific ave.. 12.00

3 rms r. 153 W. 3rd No. 10.00
3 rms 5GS 3rd avo 10 00
2 rms r. 29 S. Ith E... 0.00

TUTTLE BROTHERS COMPANY,
153 MAIN STREET.

5- - RM. MODERN APARTMENT, $15 A
month. 9th So.: also a modorn

houBC at $15. Addlson-Cal- n, both phones.

BRICK. HOT WATER HEAT,
gas; $28: 858 E. 2nd So. r32S3

"BEDBUGS"
Exterminated; guaranteed; no publicity.

A. M. Rico. 127 E. lot So. st. Bell phone
2100; Ind. 22S7. r3222

5 MODERN BRICK HOUSES;
gas ranges: at 11th East and 5th So.

r3223

B. B. HALL, 20 SO- - 3RD EAST. FOR
socials and dancing parties. Apply to

I. Slogel, 175 So. Main. r32S5

A HOUSE. J I. AND C. WA-lo- r,

gas, bath, range, $21.00. 423 E. 3rd
South.

CLOSE IN, MODERN TER-rac- e.

642 Ely ave.. bet 6th and '7th
South and fllh and 7th East; $18.00.

MODERN FRAME. PANTRY
and closet, olcctrlc light and water,

cheap, Fullers ave., or cnll 871 So,
State, r3492

A DESIRABLE HOUSE, 101
6th Enst; nice yard and shade. In-

quire Ind. phono 1313, or apt 13, 314 7th
East. r34SS

- 7

FOR RENT

HOUSES UNFURNISHED.
- ROOM MOD. HOUSE, $25.00 A MO.

329 4 th ave. r3477

600 LATEST BOOKS IN OUR CIRCU-latln- g

library, 10c each. O. & N. Book
Shop. W. L. Morgan, Mgr.. 116 E. 2nd
South st. r3467.

FOR RENT.
3 very commodious strictly

modern cottages, centrally located, mod-
erate rent.

THE ALLIANCE INVESTMENT CO.,
53 MAIN ST. . PHONES. 4443.

r3421

COTTAGE, $15 PER MONTH.
906 Gale street, or phone 4213-- r3506

NEW, MODERN; $27.50. sTl
So. 10th East. r3253

MODERN HOUSE: FURNACE.
230 4th ave. Bell phono Forest 195--

, r3252
BR.. 210 PAXTON AVE...,$ 9.00
adobe. 447 No, Muln at.... 15.00

5- - rm. br.. No. 37S F st 15.00
6- - rm. mod. br.. No. 819 E. 3rd So.. 22.50
8- - rm. mod, br., No. 406 E. 2nd So. 45.00

mod. br. bungalows, Amos
terrace, 323 E. 3rd So.. No. 4... 30.00
No, 5, gas range, furnace 35.00

9- - rm. mod. br.. No. 903 3rd avo.... 35.00
7- - rm. mod. br.. No. S77 1st avo,... 55.00

Storerooms:
473 So. Main st $50.00
475 So. Main st 50.00
429 So. Main st 50.00
300 So. Stato st 60.00
29 P. O. place... SO. 00
HOUSTON REAL ESTATE INVEST-

MENT CO.,
361 Main st. Phones 27.

We Write Fire Insurance.
Will Go on Your Bond.

. r3328
MODERN BRICK. AT 676 SO.

2nd W.; $18. Inquire 714 6th ave.
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